3F Eiendom AS

ANS Solligarden

Bj@rn Bygg AS
Bogstrand AS
Bondistranda Utvikling AS
Brekkeveien 5 Bolig AS
CBT Naering 2 AS

Erik Foss AS

Flgifjellet Elendom AS
Flgtningen Park AS
Forsgket Boliger AS
Grunnarbeid Lysaker AS
Hans Haslums Vei Utvikling AS
K. Nordang AS
Kaldslettneset AS
Kjglnes Eiendom AS
Klosterfoss Utvikling AS
Kranor AS

Lillegarden Eiendom AS
Majorbygg AS

Medkila Nord AS

Nedre Holte AS
Nesveien 15 AS

Nye Egne Hjem AS
Peab Anlegg AS

Peab AS

Peab Asfalt Norge AS
Peab Bemanning AS
Peab Bolig Prosjekt AS
Peab Bygg Norge AS
Peab Eiendomsutvikling AS

Peab Eiendomsutvikling Nord AS
Peab Industri Norge AS
Peab Support AS

Peab Utbygging AS
Solberg Maskin AS
Solligarden Bolig DA
Solligdrden Naering AS
Storsvingen Vest AS
Strandvegen Naering AS
Strandvegen utvikling AS
Stregmsgodset Utvikling AS
Swerock AS
Trondheimveien 113 AS
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943 672 520MVA
996 043 428MVA
992 512 741
991935177
921 682 301
916 162 898MVA
915 467 407
992 212 380
919 440 694
996 217 981MVA
914 498 937MVA
936 574 696MVA
911 692 058
991 085 033
991 043 829
976 313 062MVA
886 804 512
912 077 020MVA
998 565 545
985911 495
919 202 173
913 624 149
913 502 566MVA
990 040 729MVA
994 628 577MVA
991 687 971MVA
990 892 385
920 003 672MVA
987 099 011MVA

982 794 528MVA
990 609 527MVA
998 622 670MVA
915 464 254
999 327 869MVA
913 765 516
913 764 862MVA
999 210 953
921986 017
916 575 939
925193 372
983 065 309MVA
994 535 250MVA
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